Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

Olsok14
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Mesterskap kl. R
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Havard Tynes

Bjgrnar Rasmussen Aurdal
Sondre Gamlemshaug
Sigmund Haugen Kjosaas
Martine Sve

Fredrik Taklo

Mats Vangen

Sandra Frgholm

Eskil Venes Angelshaug

. Erlend Ellingsen Arskaug
11. Truls Ellingsen Haugland
12. Julianne Hestetun

12. Kristian Lotsberg

. Jakob Lotsberg

. Birk Finnstg Refsas

16. Ole-Kristian Voksga

17. Andreas Homberset
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100

Skytterlag
Sykkylven
Sykkylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
Dale (sunnfjord)
Stranda

Hundeide

Stranda

Utvik og Innvik
Sogndal
Oppedal/Brekke
Oppedal/Brekke
Engesetdal/Skodje
Nordbygda og Rand
Nordbygda og Rand
Stallvik
Moldtustranda
Hjartabygda

PL

1. Sivert Swe

2. Karina Stette

3. Johanna Reksten
4. Marie Vangen

5. Tomas Haugnes
6. Chaney W. Seaetre

Leon - Resultatprogram

Mesterskap kl. ER

Skytterla
Stranda

Engesetdal/Skodje
Nordbygda og Rand
Stranda

Florg

Syvde

1. serie

X* * *x
XX* * %
X*oX*
*X* *X
*X*g *
9**9X
XXX
88 * k%
XX889
*99XX
9X989
*999*
999 *
99X89
9999
99X9X
9999 *

50
50
49
50
49
48
50
46
45
48
45
47
47
45
46
47
46

1. serie

XXX
Kok ok ok K

* k k k%

X****
X*XXX

* Kk kk*k

50
50
50
50
50
50

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd
XXX*X 50 X9*** 49 149
XX** 50 X**** 50 150
9*X*X 49 *9X*X 49 147
***99 48 *9X99 47 145
XX*X 50 99**9 47 146
XX**9 49 99X*9 47 144
9X9*0 38 *X9X* 49 137
XX*9X 49 *9XX9 48 143
9X9XX 48 XX*XX 50 143
X*X99 48 9X*X* 49 145
XXXXX 50 *9X99 47 142
9X8*9 46 9999X 46 139
XXXX9 49 XX9*8 47 143
*X999 47 88X98 43 135
X9899 45 999X9 46 137
989** 46 95999 41 134
X9899 45 9*899 45 136

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd
* %k k k k 50 * %k k k% 50 150
* k k k% 50 *9**7\- 49 149
FrEEE B0 XXX** 50 150
*gr** 49 **X*X 50 149
X**X* 50 ***XX 50 150
X**** 50 *9*XX 49 149

KONGSBERG

©

TARGET SYSTEMS

10 skudd
* Kk k k *m* * 100
XFEXXXX**X 100
X**X9**X9X 98
X*X* * % *Xg * 99
X*9X**99X9 96
XXX*X*99 98
XXX *X*X*X 100
*Xxx*g * % k % 99
XXX **X9 99
9XOXX9X**9 96
*BXXOX*9X9 95
9XIOXXX9X9 95
9X99999999 91
999*9*99X9 93
Xo9X99**799 92
XoX8978988 86
X99X988X98 90

10 skudd
* % *XX*X* *X 100
X* *XX* * *X* 100
X**FgX*XX 99
* % *)(X* * * *X 100
XEX*F*EX*X* 100
****X***X* 100

25 skudd
249
250
245
244
242
242
237
242
242
241
237
234
234
228
229
220
226

25 skudd
250
249
249
249
250
249

Omgang
XK XX 100
*IXXX**9*X 98
“XXKXXOXX 99
*ECOXE X 99
*EXOX*XXXK 99
**9X9*9*9X 96
X*xg *kkkhkkk 99
9*99XX*89* 94
999*999**9 93
9X*X9X9999 94
9*XX7 *88XX 92
8IXX99XX99 93
989X9*XX99 93
X9999898*X 91
88*88XX79* 88
898XX8999X 90
989X999X90 82

Omgang

35 skudd

349 (19%)
348 (18%)
344 (12%)
343 (19%)
341 (13%)
338 (12%)
336 (15%)
336 (14%)
335 (8%)
335 (7%)
329 (5%
327 (3)
327 (3%)
319 (4%)
317 (5%
310 (2¥)
308 (2)

35 skudd

XXX**** XXX 100
* *X* * *xx* * 100
X* *X*xx* * % 100
X*EXXXX**X 100
Y FXXXX**X 99
* % % *x*gx*x 99

350 (22%)
349 (27*)
349 (23%)
349 (22)
349 (17%)
348 (25%)

Side 1



Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

Olsok14
7. Marie Alme
8. Ashild Vatne
9. Vegard Taklo
10. Ruben Olai Tytingvag
11. Sindre Sjastad Henriksen
12. Jon Henrik Seetre
13. Joakim E. Tennfjord
14. Albert Fure
15. Geir Magne Muldsvor
16. Oddlaug Ellingsen Arskaug
17. Mathias E. Gutvik
18. Knut Muldswvor
19. Rolf Helge Lund Dahl

Nordbygda og Rand
Nord-Odal

Hundeide

Nordbygda og Rand
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hundeide
Engesetdal/Skodje
Stryn

Hornindal og Markane
Oppedal/Brekke
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hornindal og Markane
Hornindal og Markane

100 Mesterskap kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Jenny Vatne Nord-Odal

2. Sondre Myklebust Dale (sunnfjord)

3. Olaug Marie Baade Aamlid Qrskog

4. Amund Normann Saltdal

5. Christine E. Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje
6. Edvard Swve Stranda

7. Regine Nesheim Eidsbygda

8. Merete Haugland Haugen

9. Hanne Vangen Stranda

10. Ann Kristin Seetre Hundeide

11. Reidar Berge Vadheim

12. Sigrid Rasmussen Aurdal  Sykkylven

13. Ole Andre Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje
14. Espen Kjgde Vemmelsvik  Bryggja

15. Silje Ludvigsen Hornindal og Markane

. Oda Ludvigsen
. Bjern Ove Muldsvor

Leon - Resultatprogram

Hornindal og Markane
Hornindal og Markane

X*g * %
xx)(**
X* *X*
**X9X
* % *X*
XXX*X
9X9*9
*X* *X
9X9XX
9X99X
99X*9
X9989
9 * *X*

49
50
50
49
50
50
47
50
48
47
47
45
49

1. serie

x* *X*
*X* * %
*X* * *
* % *X*
*X* * %
X* * k%
XX*XX
*X* *X
XXX**
**8 *X
XOXXX
9 * *X*
9 * *X*
***Xg
9X*XX
999X9
*X* * *

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
49
49
49
49
49
46
50

XXX** 50 X**9* 49 148
FEEXX B0 **XX* 50 150
X*X*X 50 *9*XX 49 149
X*X9 49 ****9 49 147
9**9* 48 *X*** 50 148
9X*X9 48 *X*XX 50 148
XXX 50 *X9** 49 146
X*9X9 48 X*9** 49 147
XOXX* 49 9XXXX 49 146
*998* 46 99*9* 47 140
BX*X 48 *X9** 49 144
X89X9 46 XXXX9 49 140
9X8*X 47 X99*9 47 143

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd
*9**X 49 ***** 50 149
9XXX9 48 *X*** 50 148
XXX B0 **XX* 50 150
9**X* 49 *XXXX 50 149
XXOX 49 *X**X 50 149
X**X* 50 ***** 50 150
OXX*X 49 ***** 50 149
9X*99 47 *9*X* 49 146
X9999 46 X**X9 49 145
99X9X 47 **99* 48 143
X999X 47 X**X* 50 146
8X**X 48 ***XX 50 147
X7998 43 *XX*X 50 142
X9*X8 47 ***XX 50 146
88X88 42 X99X* 48 139
X889* 45 *6998 42 133
X9*99 47 XX**X 50 147

KONGSBERG

©

TARGET SYSTEMS

*XXXX* * *xg
X* * % *X* *X*
XHXXXX*99 **
*X*X*X*)(xx
*Xxx*x*g * %
* % *)(99 * *X*
* *9XX* *9XX
99 * % *X* * *9
X* * k% *gxgg
*gx*w*x*
* *XOX*X99X
9906 *9 *X9
899899 *X99

99
100
98
100
99
98
98
97
97
99
97
92
90

10 skudd

xxx* *X* * k%
gx* *X* *X* *
X99XXIXKXX
* % *xg * % *99
9X* * *X*g * %
9OXX* *X*XX
gxxx*g *X* *
gx*xxx*x* *
gxgxx* * k %k %
9X><X*XXX* *
*8 *99X99X9
*XX99XX98 *
X999X8X*X*
6XBIOX* *82
9X74XB9*9*
98X5889997
*000000000

100
99
97
97
98
98
98
99
98
99
93
95
95
82
86
82
10

247
250
247
247
247
246
244
244
243
239
241
232
233

25 skudd
249
247
247
246
247
248
247
245
243
242
239
242
237
228
225
215
157

* % % *X*X* * %
X**XX*9X99
XFXH XXX
*9*9 *XXXX*
9*X*XX99 *X
*gxxx*g *X*
*9 *9 * % *Xg *
99 *999XXX*
999X* * *99X
X999 *X*X*9
9XX97999 * *
X99X8X*99 *
9999 * *X*96

100
97
100
98
97
98
97
95
95
96
92
94
91

Omgang

********X*

X* * % *X* *XX
X*X* * * *X* *
* *X* * *XX* *
9 * % *)(X* *X*
XX**X*99X™
9X* FXX XXX
XXX *XX9 * *X
* k k k% *X* *X
X* *9 *X* * k k
X*X*X99XX
XOXXIX*96X
Xxgg * *9 * *X
*EXX*9 *5X9
X9**99X899
89 *X*9X9 *X
0000000000

100
100
100
100
99
98
99
99
100
99
97
93
97
93
93
95
0

347 (20%)
347 (18%)
347 (13%)
345 (16*)
344 (19%)
344 (14%)
341 (16%)
339 (15%)
338 (9%)

335 (11%)
333 (11%)
326 (4*)

324 (9%)

35 skudd
349 (26*)
347 (20%)
347 (16%)
346 (21%)
346 (20%)
346 (19%)
346 (14%)
344 (14%)
343 (17%)
341 (16%)
336 (7%)
335 (11%)
334 (11%)
321 (13%)
318 (6*)
310 (5
157 (8%)

Side 2



Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

Olsok14
100 Mesterskap kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Paul Moen Langevag
2. Toralf Ardal Jolster
3. Kristen Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand
3. Karstein Velle Fiska
5. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes
6. Rolf Gangstad Rakvag
7. Kare Olav Skar Vadheim
8. Astor Nyhaug Langevag
9. Odd Peter Skinlo Hyen

10. Knut Lillestal
11. Rasmus Flore
12. Jan Steinsvik

100

Hornindal og Markane
Hornindal og Markane
Moldtustranda

Mesterskap kl. V73

. Navn

Peder Holme
Stale Loftheim
Harald Reiten
Swerre Lundestad
Noralf Giske
Oddmund Fiwelstad
Harald Tandstad
Harald Stormyr

. Jarle Fausa

10. Ove Fylling

11. Arnold Mynwoll
12. Ola Aase
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag

Hyen

Holsen

Aalesund
Hovdebygda og Drsta
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sunnylven
Sykkylven

Rakvag

Sykkylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
Syvde

Nordbygda og Rand

1. serie

* k k kk

X* * *X
X* * *9
* %k *X*
XXX
X*EXXX
FOXXX
XXX*X
x*x* *
X* *X*
*9*99

50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
47

1. serie

XXX
* %k k *X
**XX*
X*XXX

****X
****X
X****
X*X9X
9***X
*X**X
XX*99

50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
49
49
50
48

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd
*EXF* B0 **X** 50 150
EREEX B0 ****X 50 150
FX*E* B0 X**** 50 149
X¥X* 50 **XX* 50 150
* kkk*k 50 )O(*** 50 150
XX*XX 50 *9**X 49 149
XX 50 9***X 49 149
X9*X9 48 X9XXX 49 146
99X** 48 X**** 50 148
*EXX* 50 **X*9 49 149
X9**X 49 99*X* 48 147
X**X* 50 XX*99 48 145

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd
9**** 49 *X**X 50 149
X*X** 50 ***X* 50 150
*rREFQ 49 *X*** 50 149
XXX 50 X**9X 49 149
X*X9* 49 X***X 50 148
X**XX 50 *X**X 50 150
*X*9* 49 X**X* 50 149
X9X9* 48 **X9X 49 147
XXOX* 49 X*X** 50 148
XX**X 50 XX**X 50 149
XX*9* 49 X99XX 48 147
X*99* 48 99889 43 139

KONGSBERG

©

TARGET SYSTEMS

10 skudd 25 skudd

* k k% *X* *X*
*9 * *X)(* *X*
* *x* *x*x* *
X* * *xxx* * %
XXX* *X* * k%
* *xxxgxx* *
*X)(gxxx*g*
XX* * Kk kkk kK
* % *ngg * %k %
*OXX "9XX9X
9 *X>(* *XX*7
X*XXX*XXX*

100
99
100
100
100
99
98
100
98
97
96
100

10 skudd

X* * % *X* *X*
XOX XXX
XX* * *X* *9 *
X* * k% *x)(x*
X*X*X*XX* *
X*X* * % *9 * %
"XIXOX* * *X
* *X* * %k % *XX
X* *XX* * % *X
*gxg * *X* * %
"XXIOXX *X*
* k k% *x* *Xg

100
99
99

100

100
99
98

100

100
98
98
99

250
249
249
250
250
248
247
246
246
246
243
245

25 skudd
249
249
248
249
248
249
247
247
248
247
245
238

Omgang 35 skudd

* % *X*X*g * %
* % *X* *k kkk
XEXXEXEX*X
* % *X* *Xxxg
9X*XX* *X99
* k k kk*k *X*g
*xxg * *X*X*
XEXXXXXXX
gx* * % *XX* *
XOX XXX *X*
* % *X*g * *98
9999X* *89X

99
100
100

99

97

99

99
100

99

99

96

93

Omgang

X*X* * *X*X*
* Kk kkk *X* *X
* % *XX*XXX*
* *Xg * % % *X*
* % *xX*X*X*
9 * *X* * % % *9
* ok kkk *X* *X
* *X* * *XX*X
XXEX*XIXOX
FXFXX*X*99
FXIXXX9X9
9 *XXX*9* *X

100
100
100
99
100
98
100
100
98
98
97
98

349 (28%)
349 (26%)
349 (22%)
349 (22%)
347 (21%)
347 (18%)
346 (15%)
346 (12%)
345 (19%)
345 (14%)
339 (17%)
338 (11%)

35 skudd
349 (22%)
349 (22)
348 (22%)
348 (17%)
348 (16%)
347 (23)
347 (22)
347 (20%)
346 (13%)
345 (17%)
342 (10)
336 (14%)

Side 3



Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

Olsok14
13. Pal Arne Heggestad
14. Leif Gillesdal
15. Kjell Otterlei
16. Reidar Qye

Leon - Resultatprogram

Stryn

Kveldulf
Moldtustranda
Hovdebygda og Qrsta

9*X98
8X*X0
8969X
X9X99

46
38
42
47

X*999
*X9*9
XOX8*
XX**X

©

47 *X*99 48 141 XO0*9**9XOX
48 99X9X 47 133  XX99XX8X*X
47 997*X 45 134 866978X889
50 X*9X* 49 146 99 *9*X*X*X
KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

96
96
79
97

237
229
213
243

99 ****X*99
*X*gx* *X* *
999X*999 *X
0000000000

96
99
94

333 (12%)
328 (10%)
307 (4%)
243 (8)

Side 4



